
Commander jeffrey.garrett@gawg.cap.gov

Vice Commander - North Lt Col Robert Powers robert.powers@gawg.cap.gov

Vice Commander - South Lt Col Fred R Broome fredrick.broome@gawg.cap.gov

Chief of Staff michael.crowe@gawg.cap.gov

Advisor to the Commander Lt Col George Harrison

Command NCO MSgt Michael A Sanchez michael.sanchez@gawg.cap.gov

Director of Safety Lt Col Michael P. Willis michael.willis@gawg.cap.gov

Diversity Officer vpowers.ga065@gmail.com

Health Services Officer angela.bartow.best@gawg.cap.gov
Inspector General douglas.prather@gawg.cap.gov

Legal Officer jeffrey.chiu@gawg.cap.gov

Wing Administrator Gina Cone gcone@capnhq.gov

Administration
Director of Administration david.austin@gawg.cap.gov
Director of Personnel arno9594@bellsouth.net

Aerospace Education
Director of Aerospace Education Maj Linda B Minor linda.minor@gawg.cap.gov

Cadet Programs
Director of Cadet Programs Lt Col Shannon Brumfield shannon.brumfield@gawg.cap.gov

Chaplain Corps
Chaplain paul.reaves@gawg.cap.gov

Communications
Director of Communications mike.kotula@gawg.cap.gov

Education and Training
Director of Education and Training david.hamby@gawg.cap.gov

Emergency Services
Director of Emergency Services donald.hamrick@gawg.cap.gov

Financial Management
Director of Finance Contact CS

Government Relations
Government Relations Director amy.villaume-auger@gawg.cap.gov

Historian
Historian Lt Col Bruce A Lindsey lindsey2818@bellsouth.net

Homeland Security 
Homeland Security Officer donald.hamrick@gawg.cap.gov

Information Technology
Director of Information Technology gary.veduccio@gawg.cap.gov

Logistics
Director of Logistics & Transportation michael.crowe@gawg.cap.gov

Marketing / Public Affairs
Director of Marketing & Public Affairs ethan.berg@gawg.cap.gov

Operations
Director of Operations brett.slagle@gawg.cap.gov

Commander's Support Staff

Directorates

Vacant

Lt Col Michael A Crowe

Maj Donald S Hamrick

1st Lt Ethan Berg

Maj Gary R Veduccio

Lt Col David Austin

Lt Col David M Hamby

Lt Col Michael P Kotula

Maj Donald S Hamrick

Lt Col Brett R Slagle

Wing Headquarters Staff

Lt Col Douglas Prather

1st Lt Vincent E Powers

Lt Col Jeffrey S Chiu

Lt Col Amy M Villaume-Auger

Command Staff

Lt Col Shirley Arnold

Maj Angela Bartow-Best

Col Jeffrey L Garrett

Lt Col Michael A Crowe

Capt Paul M Reaves
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